
総合結果・リスト

記録
ｺﾒﾝﾄ 第1区 第2区 第3区 第4区

鈴木　智子 (1) 佐光菜々子 (1) 森田　琴乃 (3) 林　　 佑南 (2)
千種高校 (1) 10:29 (1) 19:44 (1) 29:06 (1) 38:42

(1) 10:29 (2) 9:15 (2) 9:22 (3) 9:36
黒柳　文菜 (4) 荻野　夏帆 (2) 小林　愛実 (3) 服部　千秋 (1)

愛知教育大学A (5) 10:50 (4) 20:04 (2) 29:18 (2) 38:44
(5) 10:50 (1) 9:14 (1) 9:14 (2) 9:26

杉本　梨保 (2) 向井　智香 (1) 金井　優香 (2) 今井理香子 (2)
至学館高校 B (2) 10:31 (2) 19:55 (3) 29:20 (3) 39:07

(2) 10:31 (3) 9:24 (3) 9:25 (5) 9:47
國分　美月 (2) 杉村　有紀 (3) 武田紗央梨 (3) 杉浦穂乃加 (1)

愛知黎明高校 (3) 10:36 (3) 20:03 (4) 29:49 (4) 39:09
(3) 10:36 (4) 9:27 (5) 9:46 (1) 9:20

諸富　愛奈 (2) 青山　茜 (3) 西山　美優 (1) 下村　怜伽 (2)
岡崎城西高校A (4) 10:49 (5) 20:29 (5) 30:00 (5) 39:52

(4) 10:49 (7) 9:40 (4) 9:31 (6) 9:52
村山　菜月 (3) 伊藤　麻子 (3) 大久保紗希 (3) 上間　瑶子 (3)

至学館高校 A (6) 10:54 (6) 20:33 (6) 30:59 (6) 40:42
(6) 10:54 (6) 9:39 (9) 10:26 (4) 9:43

鈴木亜由実 (1) 川村　優衣 (2) 佐々木里奈 (3) 小林　舞奈 (1)
岡崎城西高校B (9) 11:23 (7) 21:10 (7) 31:09 (7) 41:25

(9) 11:23 (9) 9:47 (6) 9:59 (10) 10:16
兼松　藍子 平賀　恵子 佐藤　史恵 荻野　さとみ

名城ＡＲＣ (11) 11:40 (9) 21:29 (8) 31:48 (8) 42:06
(11) 11:40 (10) 9:49 (7) 10:19 (11) 10:18

市川　彩奈 (2) 桐木　文咲 (1) 池谷　季保 (1) 菊池　陽菜 (1)
刈谷北高校 (22) 12:01 (11) 21:43 (12) 32:49 (9) 43:15

(22) 12:01 (8) 9:42 (14) 11:06 (12) 10:26
中村　有貴 (3) 増田　彩乃 (2) 川島　和子 (2) 栁澤　春香 (3)

南山大学 (12) 11:48 (12) 21:59 (15) 33:20 (10) 43:32
(12) 11:48 (13) 10:11 (21) 11:21 (9) 10:12

林　由希乃 (1) 井上　実希 (2) 戸松　里帆 (2) 土井絵令奈 (1)
一宮高校 (7) 10:57 (10) 21:31 (9) 32:13 (11) 43:34

(7) 10:57 (19) 10:34 (10) 10:42 (20) 11:21
佐橋　京子 田中　麻美 伊藤由紀子 風岡さやか

庄内ＲＴ (26) 12:40 (20) 22:49 (17) 33:51 (12) 43:59
(26) 12:40 (11) 10:09 (13) 11:02 (8) 10:08

野沢　純香 (1) 鈴木　七海 (2) 松下　由衣 (1) 鈴木　南帆 (2)
国府高校 (23) 12:03 (15) 22:25 (20) 34:02 (13) 44:03

(23) 12:03 (15) 10:22 (26) 11:37 (7) 10:01
中根　実来 (2) 杉浦　貴恵 (1) 藤戸　初 (1) 永井　美妃 (4)

愛知教育大学B (14) 11:50 (17) 22:28 (13) 33:18 (14) 44:17
(14) 11:50 (20) 10:38 (11) 10:50 (17) 10:59

横井　利沙 (2) 伊藤妃芽香 (2) 梶浦　佑華 (2) 伊藤　里紗 (1)
津島高校 (8) 11:16 (8) 21:26 (10) 32:32 (15) 44:21

(8) 11:16 (12) 10:10 (14) 11:06 (27) 11:49
鈴木　百華 (2) 大橋　知佳 (2) 川口　紅映 (1) 林　　 桃華 (1)

成章高校Ａ (25) 12:37 (13) 22:11 (11) 32:35 (16) 44:38
(25) 12:37 (5) 9:34 (8) 10:24 (29) 12:03

青山　眞子 (2) 中城知佳子 (1) 行方　佑希 (1) 加藤　菖 (2)
瑞陵高校 (20) 11:56 (18) 22:29 (16) 33:25 (17) 44:51

(20) 11:56 (18) 10:33 (12) 10:56 (21) 11:26
稲垣　春那 (1) 飯塚菜々子 (2) 木村　彩乃 (2) 上野　愛奈 (1)

江南高校 (21) 12:01 (16) 22:26 (18) 33:54 (18) 45:32
(21) 12:01 (16) 10:25 (24) 11:28 (24) 11:38

福島　里織 (2) 丸谷　華世 (2) 新美麻里子 (2) 服部　文香 (2)
修文女子高校 (15) 11:51 (21) 22:58 (21) 34:13 (19) 45:46

(15) 11:51 (25) 11:07 (20) 11:15 (22) 11:33
加藤　聖奈 (1) 渋谷ひな乃 (1) 近藤　有紗 (2) 冨澤　優希 (3)

西春高校 (17) 11:53 (19) 22:35 (19) 33:59 (20) 45:47
(17) 11:53 (22) 10:42 (22) 11:24 (26) 11:48

中野　花菜 (2) 鈴木　遥 (2) 小田　菜摘 (2) 安藤　香織 (2)
横須賀高校 (10) 11:38 (23) 23:14 (22) 34:21 (21) 45:55

(10) 11:38 (32) 11:36 (16) 11:07 (23) 11:34
新美　早紀 (1) 酒井　美紀 (2) 太田　結菜 (2) 山﨑　栞里 (2)

知立東高校 (30) 13:09 (27) 23:50 (24) 34:58 (22) 45:55

順位 No.
チーム／メン

バー

1 38:42:00 20

駅伝カーニバル
女子一般高校 駅伝

2013年12月15日 10時30分
審 判 長:坂井田酵三
記録主任:大西敏功
コ－ス:庄内緑地公園周回コ－ス
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(30) 13:09 (21) 10:41 (18) 11:08 (16) 10:57
吉村　朋華 (2) 飯干　愛貴 (1) 須田　佑香 (1) 鯉江　真未 (2)

東海南高校 (19) 11:54 (25) 23:19 (25) 35:12 (23) 46:04
(19) 11:54 (30) 11:25 (27) 11:53 (14) 10:52

山城　詩菜 (1) 宮嶋　千晴 (1) 古田　麻衣 (1) 溝上　早紀 (2)
豊田北高校 (16) 11:52 (14) 22:12 (14) 33:19 (24) 46:06

(16) 11:52 (14) 10:20 (16) 11:07 (31) 12:47
柏原　彩乃 (2) 寺元　渓 (2) 馬渕たまみ (2) 山田　眞綸 (1)

熱田高校 (13) 11:50 (22) 23:01 (23) 34:25 (25) 46:20
(13) 11:50 (26) 11:11 (22) 11:24 (28) 11:55

中村　智香 (2) 朝河　愛理 (1) 信長　美咲 (1) 松本かんな (1)
豊丘高校 (18) 11:53 (24) 23:18 (26) 35:19 (26) 46:33

(18) 11:53 (30) 11:25 (29) 12:01 (18) 11:14
須藤　真衣 (2) 坂本　佳菜 (1) 土居理香子 (1) 出原　有乃 (2)

菊里高校 (31) 13:20 (31) 24:36 (28) 36:05 (27) 47:01
(31) 13:20 (27) 11:16 (25) 11:29 (15) 10:56

鈴木　里佳 (2) 竹内　聡佳 (1) 加藤 蘭子 (1) 野田くるみ (1)
滝高校 (27) 12:46 (30) 24:08 (27) 35:21 (28) 47:02

(27) 12:46 (28) 11:22 (19) 11:13 (25) 11:41
矢崎　晴子 (1) 毛利　優希 (1) 後久　華穂 (1) 寺尾亜椰実 (2)

五条高校 (24) 12:31 (26) 23:29 (33) 37:16 (29) 47:54
(24) 12:31 (23) 10:58 (33) 13:47 (13) 10:38

加藤　有 (2) 高橋　郁乃 (1) 二木　遥 (1) 舘　　 美紗 (2)
新川高校 (32) 13:24 (28) 23:56 (30) 36:47 (30) 48:02

(32) 13:24 (17) 10:32 (32) 12:51 (19) 11:15
本多乃野歩 (1) 福井　菜月 (2) 木戸　麻香 (2) 木村　綾香 (2)

成章高校Ｂ (28) 13:02 (29) 24:03 (29) 36:12 (31) 48:24
(28) 13:02 (24) 11:01 (31) 12:09 (30) 12:12

岡田　里奈 (2) 伊藤　唯 (1) 中村　優花 (1) 犬飼　未希 (1)
松蔭高校 (29) 13:04 (32) 24:49 (32) 36:57 (32) 50:31

(29) 13:04 (33) 11:45 (30) 12:08 (32) 13:34
松枝　彩花 (1) 前川　朝香 (2) 松岡　可純 (1) 福田衣舞季 (1)

一宮興道高校 (33) 13:35 (33) 24:59 (31) 36:54 (33) 51:56
(33) 13:35 (29) 11:24 (28) 11:55 (33) 15:02

24 46:06:00 4

25 46:20:00 23

22 45:55:00 11

23 46:04:00 16

28 47:02:00 14

29 47:54:00 13

26 46:33:00 17

27 47:01:00 1

32 50:31:00 21

33 51:56:00 19

30 48:02:00 12
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